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Richard Garry Perrill

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Richard Garry Perrill Number
Postcode GL6 6RP Address
Date of birth May 1958 Nationality

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
COTSWOLDGATE LIMITED 04588713 In Administration

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
BROOMHALL LAND LLP 0C345334 Company is dissolved
BROOMHALL LAND LIMITED 06755031 Company is dissolved
RIVER7 (PASSAGE ROAD) LIMITED 06397159 Company is dissolved
EDENSTONE (2010) LIMITED 06336474 Company is dissolved
EDENSTONE CONSTRUCTION 05963243 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

EDENSTONE LIMITED 06372849 Active - Accounts Filed
EDENSTONE HOMES LIMITED 06397071 Active - Accounts Filed
ROSE & MEADOW LIMITED 06419083 Company is dissolved
THE AMETHYST QUARTER 06066448 Active - Accounts Filed
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

EDENSTONE SHOWHOMES LIMITED 06130142 Company is dissolved
WOODCUTTERS MEWS 06178792 Active - Accounts Filed
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

ST MARTINS COURT (NEW BLOCK) 05331871 Active - Accounts Filed
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ST MARTINS COURT (NEW BLOCK) 05331871 Active - Accounts Filed
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

RAVENSTONE (CHALFORD) 05331063 Active - Accounts Filed
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

COPLEY SQUARE MANAGEMENT 05013668 Active - Accounts Filed

COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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THE PARVIS (NORTHLEACH)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
TANTALIZE TANNING AND BEAUTY
LIMITED

TANTALIZE TANNING AND BEAUTY
LIMITED

THE PARVIS (NORTHLEACH)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
OCTAGON (MALMESBURY)
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
RAVENSTONE (CHALFORD)
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
COTSWOLDGATE NESTON LIMITED
LIME TREE COTTAGES
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
ASHGROVE PARTNERSHIP HOMES
LTD

COPLEY SQUARE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

EDENSTONE PROPERTY VENTURES

LIMITED

COTSWOLDGATE NORTHLEACH
LIMITED

EDENSTONE SOUTHERN LTD
PIERMONT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

ASHGROVE GROUNDWORKS LTD
EDENSTONE DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

EDENSTONE (2009) LIMITED
STREAMCROSS (SOMERSET)
LIMITED

EDENSTONE PROJECTS LIMITED
AWEBRIDGE LIMITED
AWEBRIDGE LIMITED

RGDH LIMITED

NORTH SWINDON DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BRANDON MEAD (PAINSWICK)
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BRYANT HOMES SOUTHERN
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

05332012

05682339

05682339

05332012

05370813

05331063

05040958
05013786

05041024

05013668

05110241

05110274

05110148
05088567

04941077
04825119

04808833
04752059

04808779
04582962
04582962

04172476
03554954

03374656

00346732

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Page 2/3

22/02/2006

20/02/2006

20/02/2006

17/08/2005

09/06/2005

14/03/2005

01/11/2004
06/09/2004

31/08/2004

13/07/2004

15/06/2004

20/05/2004

20/05/2004
30/03/2004

28/10/2003
10/09/2003

09/09/2003
14/08/2003

30/06/2003
06/12/2002
06/12/2002

27/03/2001
16/06/2000

24/05/1999

01/10/1995

911238573

02/05/2007 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

02/05/2007 Director

18/10/2007 Director

24/08/2007 Director

Director

16/08/2006 Director

17/07/2009 Director
27/11/2007 Director
17/07/2009 Director
Director

17/07/2009
12/01/2011

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

17/07/2009
17/07/2009

17/07/2009
18/02/2019

Director
Director
17/07/2009 Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
21/09/2001 Director

09/04/2010 Director

12/03/2001 Director



., Company Search

MadeSimple*
Richard Garry Perrill 911238573
BRYANT HOMES SOUTH WEST 00533026 Non-Trading 29/03/1993 12/03/2001 Director
LIMITED
BRYANT HOMES CENTRAL LIMITED 00541755 Non-Trading 19/03/1993 01/10/1995 Director
FUTURE HOMES OF GLOUCESTER 01776301 Company is dissolved 18/01/1991 22/03/1991 Director
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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